
3rd 75

Fund Department Appropriations Balance % Used

1000 210 400,492$               77,077$                  260,815$               139,677$               65%
220 571,330                  127,685                  402,535                  168,795                  70%
221 409,715                  74,990                    232,118                  177,597                  57%
223 606,159                  190,208                  403,430                  202,729                  67%
224 1,280,218              270,845                  955,569                  324,649                  75%
230 1,643,400              361,766                  1,053,134              590,266                  64%
240 1,278,681              334,154                  947,025                  331,656                  74%
245 300,026                  55,671                    186,235                  113,791                  62%
246 687,314                  157,376                  375,341                  311,973                  55%
250  2,575,687              645,043                  1,873,925              701,762                  73%
255 764,314                  165,383                  522,543                  241,771                  68%
270 1,636,103              341,787                  1,130,715              505,388                  69%
280 1,029,931              250,362                  726,336                  303,595                  71%
290 16,234,610            3,733,904              11,438,844            4,795,766              70%
300 14,333,363            3,224,449              10,068,302            4,265,061              70%
320 2,985,542              1,171,648              2,499,217              486,325                  84%
321 1,083,169              216,876                  665,867                  417,302                  61%
340 688,995                  119,916                  423,253                  265,742                  61%
370 4,031,367              661,880                  2,619,107              1,412,260              65%
390 5,642,064              1,284,895              3,375,833              2,266,231              60%

  Subtotal 58,182,480            13,465,914            40,160,141            18,022,339            69%
General Fund Special Purpose Funds

1211 274,959                  42,727                    232,232                  16%
1212 332,360                  29,952                    30,200                    302,160                  9%
1216 858,200                  14,191                    163,023                  695,177                  19%
1217 50,500                    9,404                      34,411                    16,089                    68%
1219 932,608                  77,903                    361,722                  570,886                  39%
1241 10,000                    183                         9,817                      2%
1242 140,000                  8,195                      131,805                  6%
1243 8,000                      194                         7,806                      2%
1251 -                               920                         920                         (920)                        0%
1265 146,924                  146,924                  0%
1396 62,439                    62,439                    0%
1397 20,112                    25,397                    (5,285)                     126%

Subtotal 2,836,102              132,370                  666,971                  2,169,131              24%
Total General Fund 61,018,582            13,598,284            40,827,112            20,191,470            67%

2000 13,478,671            662,326                  5,181,459              8,297,212              38%
2250 541,662                  102,786                  367,716                  173,946                  68%
2394 1,627,837              234,097                  1,022,556              605,281                  63%
2512 2,130,866              37,166                    1,060,463              1,070,403              50%
2513 1,591,562              95,282                    967,891                  623,671                  61%
2955 1,325,991              175,280                  569,599                  756,392                  43%

3000 1,974,336              18,600                    631,138                  1,343,198              32%
3091 591,848                  3,100                      36,874                    554,974                  6%
3092 546,780                  350                         41,240                    505,540                  8%

4000 -                               15,682                    1,160,260              (1,160,260)             0%
4060 1,665,003              1,252,105              2,250,253              (585,250)                135%

5020 120,000                  550                         550                         119,450                  0%

5210 19,627,814            3,909,611              12,281,812            7,346,002              63%

5310 Waterwater Utility Fund 363                         (1,806)                     1,806                      
5311 11,529,608            1,354,902              6,285,953              5,243,655              55%
5315 -                               18,285                    (18,285)                   0%
5325 -                               32,775                    89,624                    (89,624)                   0%

5450 385,684                  174,954                  336,957                  48,727                    87%

5711 1,380,017              225,472                  898,206                  481,811                  65%

6050 7,503,477              2,235,752              5,433,070              2,070,407              72%

MPC 717,360                  126,663                  447,623                  269,737                  62%
7370 2,235,128              410,152                  1,487,244              747,884                  67%

7380 457,737                  40,000                    205,000                  252,737                  45%
7381 837,644                  837,644                  0%

7383 1,558,382              1,360                      17,181                    1,541,202              1%
7384 60,183                    413,096                  (352,913)                686%
7385 4,064,782              103,766                  105,266                  3,959,516              3%
7386 115,103                  61,980                    119,532                  (4,429)                     104%
7387 58,092                    11,956                    46,136                    21%
7389 675,282                  272,370                  402,912                  40%
7390 2,274,167              1,453,732              820,435                  64%
7392 3,053,933              27,460                    382,850                  2,671,083              13%
7393 14,510,527            1,247,955              4,597,296              9,913,231              32%
7394 1,975,456              1,502,893              472,563                  76%
7395 1,184,513              350                         294,398                  890,115                  25%
7396 87,824                    1,050                      42,862                    44,962                    49%
7397 1,061,785              29,300                    569,028                  492,757                  54%
7399 146,158                  72,959                    73,199                    50%
7400 411,730                  274,008                  137,722                  67%
7401 204,860                  50,665                    204,860                  -                               100%
7402 125,717                  600                         41,627                    84,090                    33%

 -                               920                         3,879                      (3,879)                     0%
Subtotal 101,837,519          12,633,372            51,151,759            50,685,760            50%

GRAND TOTAL 162,856,101$       26,231,656$         91,978,871$         70,877,230$         56%
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